
Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 1                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Ergebnisse 14. Spieltag                                                                   
                                                                                          
Spielfrei 3          - SG Bl.M.-spitze 1          :                                       
Spielfrei 1          - VWSK Wiesbaden 1           :                                       
SKV Hainhausen 1     - SG BL.M.-spitze 2          :         Bitte nachholen !                  
TV Dreieichenhain 1  - VWSK Wiesbaden 2       925 :  645                                  
Spielfrei 2          - KSC Hainstadt 1            :                                       
 
Pl. Klub                  Sp  Kegel Punkte  Durch.     Heim         Ausw.                 
 1. KSC Hainstadt 1        8   8899  16: 0  1112,4  8: 0 1139,8  8: 0 1085,0              
 2. SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      9   9208  14: 4  1023,1  6: 2 1034,3  8: 2 1014,2              
 3. VWSK Wiesbaden 1       8   7675   8: 8   959,4  6: 2  972,8  2: 6  946,0              
 4. TV Dreieichenhain 1   10   9281   8:12   928,1  6: 6  933,3  2: 6  920,3              
 5. SKV Hainhausen 1       7   7213   6: 8  1030,4  2: 4 1056,3  4: 4 1011,0              
 6. SG BL.M.-spitze 2      8   6977   6:10   872,1  4: 4  894,8  2: 6  849,5              
 7. VWSK Wiesbaden 2      10   7233   2:18   723,3  2: 8  752,0  0:10  694,6              
 8. Spielfrei 1                                                                           
 9. Spielfrei 2                                                                           
10. Spielfrei 3                                                                           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
06.02.2010-- 
TOP TEN  Heim                                                                             
Pietsch Dominic                VWSK Wiesbaden 1       384                                 
Röber Pascal                   VWSK Wiesbaden 1       374                                 
Krüger Maurice                 TV Dreieichenhain 1    361                                 
Agricola Sophie                VWSK Wiesbaden 2       348                                 
Hohmann Lukas                  TV Dreieichenhain 1    335                                 
Freidrich Roman                VWSK Wiesbaden 1       303                                 
Reis Saskia                    VWSK Wiesbaden 2       260                                 
Ziorkewicz Jan                 TV Dreieichenhain 1    260                                 
Friedrich Lisa-Marie           VWSK Wiesbaden 2       203                                 
 
TOP TEN  Ausw.                                                                            
Schad Alexander                SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      401                                 
Sinsel Tobias                  KSC Hainstadt 1        363                                 
Weiskopf Patrick               KSC Hainstadt 1        347                                 
Klattig Jessica                SG BL.M.-spitze 2      341                                 
Warmut Marco                   KSC Hainstadt 1        313                                 
Saratoff Celine                SG BL.M.-spitze 2      282                                 
Astheimer Dominik              SG BL.M.-spitze 2      239                                 
Schindler Tim                  SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      236                                 
Grimm Michelle                 SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      214                                 
                                                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 1                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Pl. Schnittliste / Ausw.  / mind.  1 Spiel           Sp--Schn. Sp--Heim  Sp--Ausw   heute 
 1. Schad Alexander            SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      9  388,6  4  390    5  388    401 A 
 2. Sinsel Tobias              KSC Hainstadt 1        8  407,1  4  427    4  387    363 A 
 3. Röber Pascal               VWSK Wiesbaden 1       7  386,3  3  388    4  385    374 H 
 4. Weiskopf Patrick           KSC Hainstadt 1        8  386,6  4  395    4  379    347 A 
 5. Riedel Ronja               SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      5  358,4  2  359    3  358          
 6. Pietsch Dominic            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       3  355,7  2  360    1  348    384 H 
 7. Staudt Leon                SKV Hainhausen 1       7  356,0  3  370    4  346          
 8. Krüger Maurice             TV Dreieichenhain 1    9  347,9  6  349    3  345    361 H 
 9. Balgheim Jannis            SKV Hainhausen 1       6  350,3  2  369    4  341          
10. Hohmann Lukas              TV Dreieichenhain 1    9  334,4  5  336    4  333    335 H 
11. Reisenbüchler Lukas        SKV Hainhausen 1       7  328,9  3  335    4  325          
12. Klattig Jessica            SG BL.M.-spitze 2      8  333,5  4  345    4  322    341 A 
13. Warmut Marco               KSC Hainstadt 1        8  318,6  4  318    4  319    313 A 
14. Schindler Tim              SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      7  299,6  4  290    3  312    236 A 
15. Klattig Jessica            SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      2  340,0  1  368    1  312          
16. Saratoff Celine            SG BL.M.-spitze 2      6  314,7  3  323    3  306    282 A 
17. Saratoff Celine            SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      3  309,3  1  333    2  298          
18. Agricola Sophie            VWSK Wiesbaden 2       9  294,8  5  297    4  293    348 H 
19. Ziorkewicz Jan             TV Dreieichenhain 1    3  259,7  2  248    1  283    260 H 
20. Dreßler Janina             TV Dreieichenhain 1    6  276,8  3  272    3  281          
21. Freidrich Roman            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       8  283,1  4  291    4  275    303 H 
22. Reis Sven                  VWSK Wiesbaden 1       3  278,0  1  297    2  269          
23. Astheimer Dominik          SG BL.M.-spitze 2      6  266,8  3  274    3  259    239 A 
24. Acricola Sophie            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  259,0            1  259          
25. Szymon Minowski            VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  256,0            1  256          
26. Reis Saskia                VWSK Wiesbaden 2       7  243,7  4  244    3  244    260 H 
27. Reis Sven                  VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  233,0            1  233          
28. Grimm Michelle             SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      1  214,0            1  214    214 A 
29. Weinheimer Lili            VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  213,0            1  213          
30. Grimm Michelle             SG BL.M.-spitze 2      3  219,0  1  243    2  207          
31. Friedrich Lisa-Marie       VWSK Wiesbaden 2       9  191,2  5  204    4  176    203 H 
32. Agricola Tizia             VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  166,0            1  166          
33. Amberg Dennis              SKV Hainhausen 1       1  317,0  1  317                    
34. Minowski Szymon            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  297,0  1  297                    
35. Weyrich Marek              TV Dreieichenhain 1    1  288,0  1  288                    
36. Kahrau Philipp             VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  285,0  1  285                    
37. Abedian Adrian             VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  249,0  1  249                    
06.02.2010--                                                                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 2                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Ergebnisse 14. Spieltag                                                                   
                                                                                          
Spielfrei 3          - SVS Griesheim 1            :                                       
Spielfrei 2          - SKG Rossdorf 1             :                                       
Spielfrei 1          - SVS Griesheim 2            :                                       
SG Arheilgen 1       - SKG Rossdorf  2            :       Bitte nachholen !                    
KV Bürstadt 2        - KV Bürstadt 1              :                                       
 
Pl. Klub                  Sp  Kegel Punkte  Durch.     Heim         Ausw.                 
 1. SVS Griesheim 1        5   5247  10: 0  1049,4  4: 0 1060,5  6: 0 1042,0              
 2. SKG Rossdorf 1         5   4654   8: 2   930,8  4: 0 1056,0  4: 2  847,3              
 3. SKG Rossdorf  2        5   4263   4: 6   852,6  2: 4  824,7  2: 2  894,5              
 4. SVS Griesheim 2        5   3868   2: 8   773,6  2: 4  739,7  0: 4  824,5              
 5. SG Arheilgen 1         6   4697   2:10   782,8  2: 4  832,3  0: 6  733,3              
 6. KV Bürstadt 1                                                                         
 7. Spielfrei 1                                                                           
 8. Spielfrei 2                                                                           
 9. KV Bürstadt 2                                                                         
10. Spielfrei 3                                                                           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                          
06.02.2010--   
Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 2                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Pl. Schnittliste / Ausw.  / mind.  1 Spiel           Sp--Schn. Sp--Heim  Sp--Ausw   heute 
 1. Kuch Jan-Philipp           SKG Rossdorf 1         1  361,0            1  361          
 2. Nothnagel Jan-Philipp      SVS Griesheim 1        5  349,8  2  337    3  358          
 3. Stumpf Lisa                SVS Griesheim 1        5  358,0  2  370    3  350          
 4. Schwinn Lukas              SVS Griesheim 2        3  322,0  2  308    1  350          
 5. Leber Jochen               SVS Griesheim 1        4  348,3  2  354    2  343          
 6. Beck Kevin                 SKG Rossdorf 1         1  333,0            1  333          
 7. Hesselbach Patrick         SKG Rossdorf  2        2  331,5  1  334    1  329          
 8. Nothnagel Jan-Philipp      SVS Griesheim 2        1  326,0            1  326          
 9. Schwinn Lukas              SVS Griesheim 1        1  315,0            1  315          
10. Breining Cedric            SG Arheilgen 1         5  296,6  3  288    2  309          
11. Beck Kevin                 SKG Rossdorf  2        1  303,0            1  303          
12. Kuch Jan Philipp           SKG Rossdorf  2        3  301,0  1  298    2  303          
13. Götz Tim                   SKG Rossdorf  2        3  292,7  2  288    1  302          
14. Blasko Jan                 SKG Rossdorf 1         3  273,7            3  274          
15. Dobner Marcel              SKG Rossdorf 1         1  265,0            1  265          
16. Shults Jonathan            SVS Griesheim 2        4  274,5  2  285    2  264          
17. Schmid Fabian              SKG Rossdorf 1         3  254,0            3  254          
18. Grieser Tim                SKG Rossdorf  2        3  254,3  2  257    1  250          
19. Wächter Maximilian         SVS Griesheim 2        2  216,5  1  183    1  250          
20. Sedlak Christop            SG Arheilgen 1         3  250,3  1  261    2  245          
21. Fuchs Sebastian            SG Arheilgen 1         4  238,0  2  263    2  214          
22. Fuchs Stefan               SG Arheilgen 1         5  254,4  3  282    2  213          
23. Sauerwein Lars             SVS Griesheim 2        3  218,7  2  231    1  195          
24. Hesselbach Patrick         SKG Rossdorf 1         1  368,0  1  368                    
25. Fleischhauer Jasmin        SKG Rossdorf 1         2  366,5  2  367                    
26. Brödel Joshua              SKG Rossdorf  2        1  344,0  1  344                    
27. Brödel Joshua              SKG Rossdorf 1         2  338,0  2  338                    
28. Dieter Mareike             SKG Rossdorf 1         1  335,0  1  335                    
29. Dobner Marcel              SKG Rossdorf  2        1  239,0  1  239                    


